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Sep 2022 
S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 
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Oct 2022 
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      1 
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Nov 2022 
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Dec 2022 
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Jan 2023 
S M T W T F S 
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22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
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Feb 2023 
S M T W T F S 
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S M T W T F S 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
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May 2023 
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Jun 2023 
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11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
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Jul 2023 
S M T W T F S 

      1 
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Aug 2023 
S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 
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Holidays 

Exams 

             Annual Prize Giving Jalsah 

Bank Holidays 

                Parents Evening 

         Inset Day 



Important Dates for 2022/2023 
 

Madrasah re-opens Monday 5th September 2022 
Inset Day Monday 31st October 

Mid Year Exams 10th-16th December 2023 
Winter Holidays Saturday 24th December  

Inset Day Tuesday 3rd January 2023 
Madrasa re-opens Wednesday 4th January 2023 

        Ramadhan Holidays Wednesday 22nd March 2023 
Madrasah Re-opens Thursday 25th April 

Bank Holiday Monday 1st May2023 
Bank Hoilday Monday 29th May 2023 

Eid ul Adha holidays Tuesday 27th June 2023 
Students return Friday 30th June 2023 

End of Year Exams Monday 3rd July 2023 
Annual Jalsah for Awards Sunday 28th July 2023 

Weekday Students Parents Evening Friday 21st July 
Weekend Students Parents Day Saturday 22nd July  

Last Day for all Students Friday 25th August 2023 
Madrasa re-opens Tuesday 5th September 2023 

 


